CLASIFICACION GENERAL
"XIX SAN SILVESTRE VILLASECANA"

PUESTO NOMBRE

2

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

RICARDO
DAVID
JESUS
DAVID
CESAR

PEDRO

SANTIAGO MIGUEL

JORGE
RUBEN
FERNANDO
OSCAR
RUBEN
JOSE LUIS
DAVID

LUIS MIGUEL
DIEGO
CHECHU
DAVID
MONIR
RAUL
GREGORIO
OSCAR
DAVID
CARLOS
JULIO
SERGIO
DAVID
ALEJANDRO

GREGORIO

martes, 27 de diciembre de 2016

APELLIDOS

MARTINEZ CALVO

MAGAN MARTINEZ DE LA CASA

LUNGARAN GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ MACHICADO
GARCIA GOMEZ
GALLEGO YUGO
PATINO CARRERAS
RODRIGUEZ SARDINERO
PRIVADO CESTEROS
MARTIN LOPEZ
GONZALEZ DORADA
CERRILLO SANCHEZ
DELGADO PEREZ

PEREZ SERRANO
PASCUAL CUESTA
GARCIA REDONDO
MALDONADO BLANCO
VERBO CEBRIAN
BENOMAR BENSLAIMAN
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
MERCHAN ESCOBAR
RUIZ FERNANDEZ
MORON LOPEZ

SOTO GARCIA-MORENO
LINIO DURAN

MERA HERNANDEZ
GARCIA MONTEMAYOR
MORALES REYES

MARTIN VILLAMOR®

DORSAL

96

288

139

294

134

140

55

119

42

114

263

137

37

126

220

118

268

299

29

256

91

278

133

43

249

217

68

227

CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

LOCAL
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Si
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PUESTO NOMBRE

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

GERMAN
GUSTAVO
JESUS
JULIAN

SERGIO

FRANCISCO JOSE

SERGIO
ENRIQUE
ANGEL
SERGIO
JUAN CARLOS
MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS

IVAN

JESUS
CESAR
RUBEN
DAVID
GALAN
FRANCISCO
BORJA
MIGUEL
DAVID
JUAN JESUS
JAVIER
JUAN
JONATHAN
RUBEN
DIEGO
ALBERTO
GEMMA

IVAN

martes, 27 de diciembre de 2016

APELLIDOS
REOLLO SEGUIDO
MORENTE SOTO

PATINO CARRERAS

GOMEZ -ESCALONILLA LOPEZ

MARTIN TAMIREZ

DE SALA JURADO
SEOANE JUANAS
RODRIGUEZ GUERRAS
TORREJON MARTIN
NIETO SEVILLANO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
ALONSO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ SEGIDO
SANCHEZ DIAZ

DIEZ ASON

MINGUEZ SANCHEZ
FERRER FERRERO
GOMEZ GALVEZ
GUITIERREZ

TEJERO PEREZ

JEREZ ZUBIETA
ARAQUE GARCIA
ROMERO FUNCHAL
PEREZ SERRANO

DIES BENEYTE
GALEOTE ALVAREZ
ESCRIBANO ARQUERO
RUANO PEREZ
CERDENO LOPEZ
GOMEZ PEREZ
HIDALGO MURCIANO

HERNANDEZ ARRIAGA

DORSAL

72

112

89

13

90

70

280

82

264

128

222

122

23

296

83

8l

277

292

44

276

125

254

132

71

293

270

88

36

295

CATEGORIA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS C

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS C

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

LOCAL
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Si
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
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PUESTO NOMBRE

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

8l

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

ALBERTO
ENRIQUE

JOSE LUIS
EMILIO

LAURA

CESAR

JUAN MANUEL
PEDRO

LAURA

DAVID

JUAN MANUEL
ENRIQUE
ISAAC

JULIAN

EMILIO
ALBERTO
YOLANDA
DANIEL
SANTIAGO
MARTA

JOSE IGNACIO
JUAN ALBERTO
RAUL

CARLOS
MANOLI

JOSE ANTONIO
LUIS VICTORIO
DANIEL
VICENTE
DAVID

DAVID

BLANCA

martes, 27 de diciembre de 2016

APELLIDOS

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
SANZ LOPEZ
VILLAMOR PLAZA
MARTINEZ ROBLES
MARTINEZ POZA
DIAZ MARTIN

POZOS MUNOZ

GIL CAMACHO
GALIANO LOPEZ
JORGE REOLLO
CORDERO ALAMEDA
NIEVES VALLE
ORTEGA REDONDO
LUDENA RODRIGUEZ
BENITO RIGUERO
DEL CERRO SANCHEZ
ENCINAS GAMERO

MARTIN CUADRADO

REY DE PEREA RODRIGUEZ DE SEGOBI

MOLINA FERNANDEZ
REY BENITO

RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
MARTIN ORTEGA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ PEREZ

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GUARDIA RUANO
TORNE BENEYTEZ
LOPEZ-BUENO NAVARRO
ALMARZA BERMEJO
GARCIA RABOSO

ROMERAL VERBO

DORSAL

282

92

59

63

65

250

127

123

265

73

284

76

77

41

108

110

31

32

271

289

124

267

121

15

285

104

98

17

46

CATEGORIA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS C

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS C

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

LOCAL
NO
NO

Si
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
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PUESTO NOMBRE

94  JUAN

95 JUAN ANTONIO

96 ANGEL
97  VICTOR

98 ESTEBAN

99  RUBEN
100 JESUS

10l RAUL
102 IVAN

103 JUAN

104  BELINDA
105  RAUL
106  JAVIER
107 JAVIER

108  ALBERTO
109  JESSICA

110 FCO. JAVIER
11l ALVARO

112 GONZALO

113 MARIA ANTONIA

14  MIGUEL ANGEL

15 GREGORIO

116 IGNACIO
117 JAVIER
118  RAQUEL
19  SANDRA
120 BRUNO
121 FELIX

122 SAMUEL
123 ESTHER
124  ALBERTO
125 MARLENI

martes, 27 de diciembre de 2016

APELLIDOS
BORRERO ALCAZAR
LOPEZ-PALOMINO PEREZ
BERMEJO CUSSO

LOPEZ RUIZ

BENEYTEZ FERNANDEZ
DIES BENYTE

JURADO RAMOS
CARMENA MAGAN
HIDALGO FERMIN
MUNOZ GONZALEZ
GOMEZ LOPEZ

DEL CERRO AGUADO
RODRIGUEZ MONTERO
GOMEZ LOPEZ
GONZALEZ REDONDO
PLAZA PINEL

PEREZ LOPEZ
REGUEIRA FERNANDEZ
GARCIA DE LA ROSA
RAYO SOL

ALCANTUD TRIGUERO
MAYORAL GONZALEZ
TEJERO MUELA

DE CARDENAS VIRUEGA
CANOVACAS PRADOS
GOMEZ GARCIA
SOBRINO DEL CERRO
HURTADO |IMENEZ
JIMENEZ DEL CERRO
ARAQUE GARCIA

DIAZ JIMENEZ

FLORES HUALLPA

DORSAL

66

53

25

106

79

253

107

45

261

49

266

67

54

300

47

58

24

57

84

28|

99

218

219

129

38

28

39

105

197

60

CATEGORIA

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS C

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS C

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

LOCAL
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Si
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Si
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Si
NO
NO
NO

Si

NO
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PUESTO NOMBRE

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

| 44

145

146

147

148

149

150

51

152

153

154

155

156

157

HELENA
BEATRIZ
JAVIER
M.LOURDES
JULIO
SERGIO
ISIDORA
GUILLERMO
JOSE LUIS
RUBEN
PABLO
VERONICA
ANGELES
IVAN

ABEL
MARIA
FERNANDO

ANTONIO

ANTONIO MANUEL

JERONIMO
JESUS
JOSE JAIME
SAUL

ALVARO

ANTONIO JAVIER

JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDO
LIDIA

LUIS MIGUEL
JOSE IGNACIO
ELISABETH

SILVIA

martes, 27 de diciembre de 2016

APELLIDOS

TORNE BENEYTEZ
MUNOZ MARTIN
GONZALEZ MENOR
HERNANZ SANCHEZ
CHUECA CRESPO
VALENZUEL ROJAS
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
GARCIA REDONDO
LOPEZ

BENAVENTE COPETE
SEVILLANO LOPEZ
BODAS MAYORAL
BERMEJO CUSSO

LOPEZ BUENO HERNANDEZ
CARMONA REDONDO
MORENO PEREZ
CABIEDAS ANAYA
CARRERA GARCIA
TORO NUNEZ
VELASCO PINEL

GARCIA TENORIO CALVO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BRAVO
CARMONA REDONDO
LOPEZ FDEZ
RODRIGUEZ GAUYAC
SIMON MORAGA
FERNANDEZ CABRERA
GONZALEZ BERNACER
GARCIA BASCO

ZAZO GARCIA
SERRANO GOMEZ

JUSTO REDONDO

DORSAL

103

131

409

95

279

93

86

87

34

61

130

102

27

101

135

75

287

33

283

286

136

50

74

97

30

233

85

236

56

272

291

CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS C

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS C

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS B

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

LOCAL
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Si
NO
Si
NO
NO
Si
NO
NO

NO
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PUESTO NOMBRE
158  NATALIA
159  GUSTAVO
160  WENCES

161 JOSE ANGEL

162 CARMEN
163 JAIME
164  CLARA

165 TRINIDAD
166  ANGELICA
167  JOSE LUIS

168  JOSE IGNACIO

169 RUTH
170  SAMUEL
171 JESUS
172 SONIA

173 JESUS MANUEL
174  MARIA JOSE
175  HECTOR

176  DANIEL

177 JOSE ENRIQUE

178  ZULIMA

179  JENNIFER
180 TAMARA
181 ALBERTO

182  JESUS JAIME

183  JULIO ENRIQUE

184  ALBERTO
185 PEDRO
186 LORENA
187 CHARO

188  LUIS MIGUEL

martes, 27 de diciembre de 2016

APELLIDOS

GUARDIA GOMEZ
CALVO HUECAS
ESTEBAN TARDIO
GUTIERREZ BERMEJO
GARCIA MUNOZ
PANTOJA DORADO
TORNE BENEYTEZ
FERNANDEZ DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ SARDINERO
GARCIA PINILLA
MANRIQUE GALLEGO
MOREIRA BERNAL

PEREZ GOMEZ

GALVEZ PASCUAL-MUERTE
VILLASECA MARTIN-ALBO
RUIZ DE ALDA MERCHAN
VILLARRUBIA LAZARO
GARCIA VILLARRUBIA

DIAZ-JIMENEZ CARMONA

GONZALEZ MARTIN-FUERTES

MANZANEQUE DIAZ

LOPEZ BUENO HERNANDEZ

GUTIERREZ GOMEZ DE LA TORRE

SALAZAR YEPES
JEREZ JEREZ

MORENO NIETO
MUNOZ DEL VALLE
ARTAJO HERNANDO
HERNANDEZ MARTIN
JEREZ SANCHEZ

DEL CERRO JEREZ

DORSAL

12

290

109

26

62

80

64

120

40

22

21

116

51

234

235

48

52

94

100

408

407

35

226

228

229

CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS B

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS C

ABSOLUTA

VETERANOS A

VETERANOS A

LOCAL
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Si
Si

Si
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